
家長會募款明細 

編號 姓名 捐款金額 合計 

1 蘇○恩 500 500 

2 石○梅 300 800 

3 黃○毅 1000 1800 

4 黃○川 1000 2800 

5 黃○明 1000 3800 

6 魏○展 1000 4800 

7 黃○文 1000 5800 

8 齊○之 400 6200 

9 林○鍇 100 6300 

10 蔡○惠 1000 7300 

11 劉○玉 1000 8300 

12 闕○泰 500 8800 

13 鍾○秋 500 9300 

14 李○秀 500 9800 

15 邱○陵 2000 11800 

16 李○雪 1000 12800 

17 蔡○松 2000 14800 

18 唐○香 1000 15800 

19 廖○鈞 1000 16800 

20 陳○芳 200 17000 

21 江○如 1000 18000 

22 林○興 600 18600 

23 王○仲 200 18800 

24 莊○亞 500 19300 

25 古○瑄 3000 22300 

26 亞樺電機有限公司 1000 23300 

27 林○忠 500 23800 

28 蔡○能 500 24300 

29 李○秀 500 24800 

30 劉○亨 1000 25800 

31 江○貞 500 26300 

32 陳○弘 500 26800 



        
33 黃○昌 2000 28800 

34 陳○達 1000 29800 

35 賴○如 500 30300 

36 陳○玉 1500 31800 

37 林○帆 4000 35800 

38 劉○綺 2000 37800 

39 楊○鈞 2000 39800 

40 邵○珍 1000 40800 

41 # 5000 45800 

42 # 6000 51800 

43 其他 29 51829 


